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225768 Aguiar , Sean M 10 2013 X
224204 Ahart , Nick M 9 2014 X
212305 Alexander , Ahamd M 9 2014 X
204242 Alexander , McKenzie F 12 2011 X
119597 Alexander , Troy M 10 2013 X
201073 Alexander , Will M 10 2013 X
120921 Allen , Hunter M 12 2011 X
204244 Allen , Sydney F 9 2014 X
149484 Allen , Tyler M 11 2012 X
179358 Allen , Will M 10 2013 X
226164 Atwell , Katlin F 10 2013 X
212304 Ballengee , Jarod M 9 2014 X
205401 Barnes , Breeanna F 8 - X
224205 Barnes , Connor M 9 2014 X
197926 Bingham , KiRome M 9 2014 X
119603 Bleidt , Kyle M 10 2013 X
179249 Bohn , Kyler M 10 2013 X
179387 Boyd , Carter M 9 2014 X
229649 Boyd , Dustin Andrew M 9 2014 X
179161 Boyd , Elliott M 11 2012 X
226165 Boyd , Janiah F 8 - X
119599 Boyd , Stuart M 10 2013 X
212417 Brandon , Wilson M 10 2012 X
120934 Brown , Arianna F 10 2013 X
220323 Brown , Darrin M 9 2014 X
224203 Brown , Micah M 9 2014 X
225790 Bruce , Angus M 8 - X
220322 Buckler , Braylond M 10 2013 X
205404 Bush , Rylee F 7 - X
120928 Bush , Tanna F 11 2012 X
212385 Bush , Tyson M 9 2014 X
95953 Butts , Taylor F 12 2011 X
96739 Calhoun , Austin M 12 2011 X

150108 Carlson , Kylie F 11 2012 X
179183 Carneyhan , Luke M 10 2013 X
212387 Carneyhan , Matthew  M 9 2014 X
179333 Carrico , Hannah F 11 2012 X
161173 Catlett , Maurice M 12 2011 X
74303 Chaney , Madison F 12 2011 X

230058 Choate , Weslee M 9 2014 X
119608 Colbert , Hannah F 8 - X
234392 Collins , Lydia M F 10 2013 X
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225770 Crabtree , Justin M 9 2014 X
83370 Crane , Natalie F 11 2012 X

222419 Cranston , Garrett M 11 2012 X
168782 Crowe , Emily F 12 2011 X
212393 Cunnigham , Christian M 9 2014 X
179177 Cunningham , Malik M 10 2013 X
119600 Daniel , Hayden M 10 2013 X
204246 Darnall , Logan F 8 - X
212389 Darnell , Kip M 9 2014 X
226999 Davenport , Clayell F 11 2012 X
227032 Davenport , KJ M 11 2012 X
119601 Davis , Caleb M 10 2013 X
194400 Day , Detaveon M 11 2012 X
119598 DeHart , Zeb M 10 2013 X
194403 Deason , Robert M 10 2013 X
149494 Despain , Jordan M 10 2013 X
165714 Devron , Triplett M 9 2014 X
225793 Diaz , Mark M 8 - X
212307 Diaz , Micheal M 10 2013 X
213370 Dixon , Alyssa F 9 2014 C
120933 Dixon , Gracie F 10 2011 X
179373 Dossett , Ethan M 11 2012 X
212306 Dothsuk , Nate M 9 2014 X
179254 Drake , Michael  M 12 2011 X
212388 Duarte , Patrick M 11 2012 X
166955 Durham , Autumn F 8 - X
95839 Ellis , Ryan M 12 2011 X

213369 Erickson , Isabella F 9 2014 C
149485 Estes , Tyler M 11 2012 X
174274 Etheridge , Alex F 8 - X
225774 Faison , Jaishon M 12 2011 X
179406 Fletcher , Amber F 11 2012 X
222420 Flood , Dakota M 11 2012 X
179361 Ford , Grayson M 10 2013 X
213362 Fowler , Mackenize F 11 2012 C
212392 Fox , Zeb M 9 2014 X
222421 Freeman , Tyler M 7 - X
95955 Futrell , Hannah F 12 2011 X

179769 Garcia , Jessica F 12 2011 X
213368 Godair , Mallorie F 9 2014 C
179234 Goodwin , Corey M 11 2012 X
149495 Gordon , Micah M 11 2012 X
226166 Graves , Dominque F 9 2014 X
150109 Gray , Taylor F 11 2012 X
119072 Green , Jacob M 12 2011 X
113247 Green , Meaghan F 12 2011 X/C
212308 Grubbs , Jamarion M 9 2014 X
212390 Haines , Gage M 9 2014 X
95715 Hall , Heather F 12 2011 X/C

225773 Hampton , Taylor M 9 2014 X
174213 Hancock , Justin M 11 2012 X
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212303 Hardie , Gabriel M 9 2014 X
218320 Hardie , Haliegh F 12 2011 C
143696 Hart , Toria F 12 2011 C
118665 Hatfield , Ashlyn F 9 2014 X
109401 Hatfield , Koryn F 11 2012 X/C
95826 Heady , Hunter M 12 2011 X

161596 Hendon , Haley F 11 2012 C
194395 Hendricks , Chris M 12 2011 X
149487 Hendricks , Dalton M 11 2012 X
109394 Hendricks , JB M 12 2011 X
201063 Hendricks , Matthew M 10 2013 X
225776 Hessmer , Samuel M 9 2014 X
235600 Hill , Gracie  F 8 - X
163120 Hopson , Karisma F 12 2011 C
161557 Hughes , Faith F 10 2013 X
213266 Hughes , Hannah F 12 2011 C
149488 Humphries , Jamar M 11 2012 X
95846 Huntsmon , Cody M 12 2011 X

109396 Hyde , Reagan M 11 2012 X
212401 Ireland , Dominik M 9 2011 X
179349 Ireland , Madison F 9 2014 X
149741 Irving , DeChanel F 11 2012 X
220075 Johnson , Emily F 10 2013 X
95819 Johnson , Isaiah M 12 2011 X

174275 Jones , Jordan F 9 2014 X
149489 Jones , Phillip M 11 2012 X
95834 Jordan , Tristen M 12 2011 X

201071 Kemp , Clay M 12 2011 X
214816 Kesty , Jacob M 9 2014 X
95831 Kirby , Quan M 12 2011 X

225769 Kline , Jerimiah M 11 2012 X
143694 Kline , Kirsten F 12 2011 X/C
213360 Knight , Brook F 11 2012 C
118761 Kuberski , Reid M 11 2012 X
224207 Ladd , Tyler M 9 2014 X
95837 Lawrence , Graham M 12 2011 X

120925 Lewis , Gabby F 11 2012 X
214820 Lewis , Micah M 9 2014 X
113216 Livingston , Colton M 12 2011 X
225771 Livingston , Matt M 9 2014 X
119595 Llarena , Andy M 11 2012 X
179401 Llarena , Christian M 7 - X
179390 Llarena , Javier M 9 2014 X
179382 Lynch , Caleb M 10 2013 X
215000 Lynch , Kenna F 8 - X
95726 Mabry , Keleigh F 10 2009 X
96543 Mack , Katie F 10 2013 X
95957 Mack , Shannon F 12 2011 X

179384 Martin , Caleb M 10 2013 X
179394 Martin , Daniel M 8 - X
113248 Martin , JaKashea F 11 2009 X
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113229 Mayes , Debo Lawson M 12 2011 X
231696 Mayes , Markacous M 12 2011 X
149748 McAtee , Ann Marie F 9 2014 X
95849 McCloud , Dallas M 12 2011 X

179257 McFarland , Freddy M 10 2013 X
179411 McNichols , Hannah F 8 - X
212191 Mcintosh , Zach M 9 2014 X
120938 Melton , Reagan F 10 2009 X
204243 Messmer , Ashley F 10 2013 X
234248 Mitchell , Megan C F 10 2013 X
88933 Mize , Mallory F 12 2011 X

213328 Mize , Meaghan F 9 2014 X
118666 Morgan , Anna F 9 2014 X
118668 Morgan , Bethany F 9 2014 X
95824 Morgan , David M 12 2011 X

213363 Moss , Aubreianna F 11 2012 C
169050 Moss , Bre F 11 2009 X/C
161556 Murphy , Deja F 10 2013 X
160862 Nance , Demaria M 11 2012 X
190234 Noel , Jamee F 10 2013 C
226529 Noffsinger , Emily F 7 - X
194404 Noland , Destiny F 9 2014 X
174212 Nolcox , Gabe M 11 2012 X
214999 Oakley , Kali F 8 - X
212386 Odell , Aaron M 10 2013 X
212400 Oldham , Chris M 9 2014 X
224214 Oliver , Breanna F 9 2014 X
179264 Oliver , Chance M 11 2012 X
201074 Oliver , Drake M 10 2013 X
179250 Oliver , Duncan M 12 2011 X
179408 Oliver , Kaitlyn  F 10 2013 X
95724 Oliver , Lauren F 9 2014 X

212398 Oliver , Peyton M 9 2014 X
212384 Parker , Chase M 9 2014 X
215651 Pennington , Julia F 10 2013 X
214833 Perry , Alexander M 7 - X
161174 Phelps , Colton M 11 2012 X
179256 Phillips , Deavion M 10 2013 X
230057 Plymale , Ashton  M 9 2014 X
95813 Pool , Skylar M 12 2011 X

179363 Price , Jake M 10 2013 X
213367 Price , Jensen F 9 2014 C
179261 Pulley , Drew M 10 2013 X
179172 Radford , Darious  M 10 2013 X
149483 Radford , Reggie M 11 2012 X
230060 Radford , Savion M 9 2014 X
224208 Radford , Savion M 9 2014 X
212394 Rameriez , Mathew M 11 2012 X
118669 Redd , Libby F 9 2014 X
212391 Revies , Justin M 12 2011 X
204241 Reynolds , Gina F 10 2013 X
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230889 Rhone , Julia F 8 - X
149750 Richardson , Alyssa F 9 2014 X
205405 Ricks , Lexi F 7 - X
205406 Ricks , Livi F 7 - X
190235 Ricks , Victoria F 10 2013 C
120936 Rogers , Addison F 10 2013 X
94416 Russell , Allison F 11 2012 X

213356 Ruzicka , Brooke F 12 2011 C
214818 Sauermann , Max M 9 2014 X
222418 Sean , Aguiar M 10 2013 X
149746 Shafer , Tiffany F 9 2014 X
113249 Shelton , Kimberlee F 10 2013 X
149490 Shelton , Mason M 11 2012 X
204245 Shemwell , JaMaya F 9 2014 X
212302 Shemwell , Jordan M 9 2014 X
120929 Shewey , Alyssa F 11 2012 X
179229 Sholar , Andrew M 10 2013 X
118756 Sholar , Carter M 10 2013 X
96738 Sholar , Ean M 12 2011 X

230891 Siegmund , Jesse F 7 - X
226527 Simpson , Madison F 8 - X
226155 Simpson , Tyler M 10 2013 X
179253 Sink , Anthony M 10 2013 X
179398 Skinner , Alex M 7 - X
179356 Skinner , Matthew M 10 2013 X
109397 Skinner , Sebastain M 11 2012 X
226530 Slone , Katelyn F 8 - X
226531 Slone , Lakyn F 8 - X
179337 Smith , Kaylee F 10 2013 X
214829 Smith , Matthew M 7 - X
230892 Snodgrass , Maggie F 7 - X
184012 Spano , Tyler M 11 2012 X
214825 Spears , Alex M 7 - X
119602 Stallons , Benson M 10 2013 X
149743 Stevens , Brooklyn F 11 2012 X
225791 Stevens , Colin M 7 - X
160636 Stone , Faith F 11 2012 X
226167 Sumner , Vanessa F 11 2012 C
190236 Sweno , Emily F 10 2013 C
150113 Taylor , Alyssa F 10 2013 X
190233 Teague , Emily F 11 2012 X/C
179340 TenEyck , Raegan F 8 - X
230061 Terrell , Andy  M 11 2012 X
230059 Terrell , Jake M 9 2014 X
161597 Terrell , Lexie F 11 2012 C
214815 Thomas , Brayden M 9 2014 X
143688 Thomas , Stephanie F 12 2011 C
213326 Thweatt , Sassy F 10 2013 X
197927 Triplet , Devron M 9 2014 X
200570 Turner , Devante M 10 2013 X
83654 Tyler , Kayla F 12 2011 X
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190237 Vangotum , Savannah F 10 2013 C
118758 Vinson , Jackson M 10 2013 X
95827 Wade , Dillon M 12 2011 X

120931 Wadley , Emily F 11 2012 X
214819 Walker , Jordan M 9 2014 X
95718 Walker , Katie Jo F 10 2011 X

230890 Waterhouse , Keena F 8 - X
179245 Wease , Justen M 10 2013 X
204648 Weatherford , Hannah F 11 2012 X
179409 West , Kaliegh F 9 2014 X
226528 Wharton , Makayla F 8 - X
212395 White , Delbert M 11 2012 X
212399 White , Jarrod M 9 2014 X
150111 Williamson , Chloe F 8 - X
95817 Wilson , Brandon M 12 2011 X

212397 Wilson , Markeyse M 9 2014 X
149481 Wilson , Micheal M 12 2011 X
215660 Wilson , Nyree F 9 2014 X
179168 Wilson , Tyreke M 10 2013 X
96538 Woodall , Jordan F 11 2012 X
95729 Wright , Alexis F 8 - X
95711 Wright , Hannah F 12 2011 X
96541 Wyatt , Audrey F 10 2013 X

212396 Wynne , Alex M 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Adams, Arron 
Amsden, Andrew 
Evans, Marshall 
Fuller, Jonathan 
Gibson, John 
Humphries, Austin 
Jones, Brent 
Justin, Kelly 
Litchfield, Devin 
McNichols, Matthew 
Miller, Braden 
Pool, Skylar 
Ross, Jeffrey 
Schafer, Brandon 
Smith, Evan 
Stevens, Clay 
Stone, Jeremy 
Strickland, Noah 
Underhill, Preston 
Wilson, Cody 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Bingham, Kayla 
Cunningham, Kaila 
Futrell, Katelyn 
Heady, Lora lee 
Johnson, Elizabeth 
Koch, Hailey 
Ladd, Deanna 
Mitchell, Braylin 
Rawlins, Tabby 
Shelton, Kimberlee 
Shipley, Sarah 
Skinner, Brooklyn 
Smith, Kaylin 
Wagoner, Elizabeth 
Wyatt, Ashley 

Varsity
Baseball

Ahart, Nick 
Alexander, Will 
Allen, Hunter 
Allen, Tyler 
Allen, Will 
Brown, Darrin 
Brown, Micah 
Calhoun, Austin 
Carneyhan, Luke 
Choate, Weslee 
Daniel, Hayden 
Ellis, Ryan 
Estes, Tyler 
Green, Jacob 
Hancock, Justin 
Hendricks, Chris 
Hendricks, Matthew 
Kemp, Clay 

Kuberski, Reid 
Ladd, Tyler 
Nolcox, Gabe 
Oliver, Drake 
Plymale, Ashton  
Radford, Savion 
Sholar, Ean 
Skinner, Matthew 
Stallons, Benson 
Terrell, Andy  
Terrell, Jake 
Wease, Justen 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ahart, Nick 
Barnes, Connor 
Bingham, KiRome 
Brown, Micah 
Bush, Tyson 
Daniel, Hayden 
Davenport, KJ 
Day, Detaveon 
Deason, Robert 
Devron, Triplett 
Hendricks, Chris 
Kirby, Quan 
Ladd, Tyler 
Mayes, Debo Lawson
Nance, Demaria 
Radford, Savion 
Shemwell, Jordan 
Sholar, Ean 
Triplet, Devron 
Wilson, Tyreke 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Arianna 
Bush, Rylee 
Chaney, Madison 
Darnall, Logan 
Davenport, Clayell 
Gray, Taylor 
Hughes, Faith 
Mack, Katie 
Martin, JaKashea 
Mize, Mallory 
Murphy, Deja 
Noffsinger, Emily 
Noland, Destiny 
Oliver, Breanna 
Oliver, Lauren 
Russell, Allison 
Shelton, Kimberlee 
Simpson, Madison 
Slone, Katelyn 
Slone, Lakyn 
Stone, Faith 
Wharton, Makayla 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Dixon, Alyssa 
Erickson, Isabella 
Fowler, Mackenize 
Godair, Mallorie 
Green, Meaghan 
Hall, Heather 
Hardie, Haliegh 
Hart, Toria 
Hatfield, Koryn 
Hendon, Haley 
Hopson, Karisma 
Hughes, Hannah 
Kline, Kirsten 
Knight, Brook 
Moss, Aubreianna 
Moss, Bre 
Noel, Jamee 
Price, Jensen 
Ricks, Victoria 
Ruzicka, Brooke 
Sumner, Vanessa 
Sweno, Emily 
Teague, Emily 
Terrell, Lexie 
Thomas, Stephanie 
Vangotum, Savannah 

Varsity
Football

Alexander, Ahamd 
Allen, Tyler 
Ballengee, Jarod 
Bohn, Kyler 
Boyd, Elliott 
Brandon, Wilson 
Brown, Darrin 
Buckler, Braylond 
Bush, Tyson 
Carneyhan, Luke 
Carneyhan, Matthew  
Catlett, Maurice 
Cunningham, Malik 
Day, Detaveon 
Despain, Jordan 
Diaz, Micheal 
Dothsuk, Nate 
Drake, Michael  
Duarte, Patrick 
Estes, Tyler 
Faison, Jaishon 
Goodwin, Corey 
Gordon, Micah 
Green, Jacob 
Grubbs, Jamarion 
Hardie, Gabriel 
Heady, Hunter 
Hendricks, Dalton 

Humphries, Jamar 
Huntsmon, Cody 
Hyde, Reagan 
Johnson, Isaiah 
Jones, Phillip 
Jordan, Tristen 
Kirby, Quan 
Lawrence, Graham 
Livingston, Colton 
Mayes, Debo Lawson
McCloud, Dallas 
McFarland, Freddy 
Oliver, Duncan 
Phillips, Deavion 
Pool, Skylar 
Pulley, Drew 
Radford, Darious  
Radford, Reggie 
Rameriez, Mathew 
Revies, Justin 
Shelton, Mason 
Shemwell, Jordan 
Sholar, Andrew 
Spano, Tyler 
Wade, Dillon 
White, Delbert 
Wilson, Brandon 
Wilson, Micheal 
Wilson, Tyreke 
Wynne, Alex 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Allen, Hunter 
Choate, Dalton 
Colbert, Zach 
Colson, Douglas 
Despain, Jordan 
Evans, Marshall 
Fitch, Adam 
Green, Jacob 
Greene, Austin 
Johnson, Chad 
Knight, Connor 
Martin, Caleb 
Mcnichols, Matthew 
Oliver, Drake 
Pool, Skylar 
Saupe, Joshua 
Shelton, Mason 
Summers, Nathaniel 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Crowe, Emily 
Mize, Mallory 
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Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alexander, McKenzie 
Allen, Sydney 
Brown, Arianna 
Bush, Tanna 
Colbert, Hannah 
Crowe, Emily 
Darnall, Logan 
Dixon, Gracie 
Durham, Autumn 
Lewis, Gabby 
Melton, Reagan 
Messmer, Ashley 
Moss, Bre 
Rhone, Julia 
Rogers, Addison 
Russell, Allison 
Shemwell, JaMaya 
Shewey, Alyssa 
Siegmund, Jesse 
Simpson, Madison 
Snodgrass, Maggie 
Wadley, Emily 
Waterhouse, Keena 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Alexander, Will 
Allen, Will 
Ford, Grayson 
Nolcox, Gabe 
Price, Jake 
Sholar, Carter 
Skinner, Matthew 
Vinson, Jackson 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Chaney, Madison 
Etheridge, Alex 
Jones, Jordan 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alexander, Troy 
Bleidt, Kyle 
Boyd, Carter 
Boyd, Stuart 
Calhoun, Austin 
Daniel, Hayden 
Davis, Caleb 
DeHart, Zeb 
Dossett, Ethan 
Ellis, Ryan 
Hyde, Reagan 
Kesty, Jacob 
Lewis, Micah 
Llarena, Andy 

Llarena, Javier 
Lynch, Caleb 
Martin, Caleb 
Sauermann, Max 
Sholar, Ean 
Skinner, Sebastain 
Stallons, Benson 
Thomas, Brayden 
Walker, Jordan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Butts, Taylor 
Carrico, Hannah 
Colbert, Hannah 
Crane, Natalie 
Futrell, Hannah 
Green, Meaghan 
Hatfield, Ashlyn 
Hatfield, Koryn 
Ireland, Madison 
Irving, DeChanel 
Mack, Katie 
Mack, Shannon 
McAtee, Ann Marie 
Mize, Meaghan 
Morgan, Anna 
Redd, Libby 
Reynolds, Gina 
Richardson, Alyssa 
Shafer, Tiffany 
Smith, Kaylee 
Stevens, Brooklyn 
Thweatt, Sassy 
Weatherford, Hannah 
Woodall, Jordan 
Wyatt, Audrey 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Aguiar, Sean 
Ballengee, Jarod 
Bingham, KiRome 
Boyd, Dustin Andrew
Cranston, Garrett 
Davenport, KJ 
Dossett, Ethan 
Gordon, Micah 
Lawrence, Graham 
Martin, Caleb 
Mayes, Markacous 
Nance, Demaria 
Shemwell, Jordan 
Triplet, Devron 
Turner, Devante 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Barnes, Breeanna 
Bush, Rylee 
Futrell, Hannah 
Garcia, Jessica 
Hatfield, Ashlyn 
Hatfield, Koryn 
Hill, Gracie  
Mack, Katie 
Mack, Shannon 
Martin, JaKashea 
Morgan, Bethany 
Redd, Libby 
Richardson, Alyssa 
Ricks, Lexi 
Ricks, Livi 
Shafer, Tiffany 
Stevens, Brooklyn 
Weatherford, Hannah 
Wilson, Nyree 
Woodall, Jordan 

Varsity
Volleyball

Atwell, Katlin 
Boyd, Janiah 
Carlson, Kylie 
Collins, Lydia M
Fletcher, Amber 
Graves, Dominque 
Gray, Taylor 
Hall, Heather 
Johnson, Emily 
Mabry, Keleigh 
Mitchell, Megan C
Oliver, Kaitlyn  
Oliver, Lauren 
Pennington, Julia 
Taylor, Alyssa 
Tyler, Kayla 
Walker, Katie Jo
West, Kaliegh 
Williamson, Chloe 
Wilson, Nyree 
Wright, Alexis 
Wright, Hannah 

Varsity
Wrestling

Aguiar, Sean 
Bohn, Kyler 
Bruce, Angus 
Catlett, Maurice 
Crabtree, Justin 
Cunningham, Malik 
Diaz, Mark 
Duarte, Patrick 
Faison, Jaishon 
Hampton, Taylor 
Hessmer, Samuel 

Kline, Jerimiah 
Kline, Kirsten 
Livingston, Colton 
Livingston, Matt 
Phelps, Colton 
Stevens, Brooklyn 
Stevens, Colin 
Teague, Emily 
Turner, Devante 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cranston, Garrett 
Dossett, Ethan 
Flood, Dakota 
Freeman, Tyler 
Hendricks, JB 
Martin, Caleb 
Martin, Daniel 
Morgan, David 
Sean, Aguiar 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Barnes, Breeanna 
Bush, Rylee 
Hall, Heather 
Hatfield, Koryn 
Morgan, Bethany 
Redd, Libby 
Ricks, Lexi 
Ricks, Livi 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Brown, Darrin 
Brown, Micah 
Ladd, Tyler 
Skinner, Matthew 
Terrell, Jake 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ahart, Nick 
Barnes, Connor 
Brown, Micah 
Davenport, KJ 
Deason, Robert 
Ladd, Tyler 
Radford, Savion 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Arianna 
Bush, Rylee 
Darnall, Logan 
Davenport, Clayell 
Gray, Taylor 
Hughes, Faith 
Martin, JaKashea 
Murphy, Deja 
Noffsinger, Emily 
Noland, Destiny 
Oliver, Breanna 
Oliver, Lauren 
Shelton, Kimberlee 
Simpson, Madison 
Slone, Katelyn 
Slone, Lakyn 
Stone, Faith 
Wharton, Makayla 

Junior Varsity
Football

Alexander, Ahamd 
Ballengee, Jarod 
Brown, Darrin 
Carneyhan, Matthew  
Cunnigham, Christian 
Darnell, Kip 
Diaz, Micheal 
Dothsuk, Nate 
Fox, Zeb 
Grubbs, Jamarion 
Haines, Gage 
Hardie, Gabriel 
Ireland, Dominik 
Mcintosh, Zach 
Odell, Aaron 
Oldham, Chris 
Oliver, Chance 
Oliver, Peyton 
Parker, Chase 
Rameriez, Mathew 
Sholar, Andrew 
Sink, Anthony 
White, Jarrod 
Wilson, Markeyse 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Allen, Sydney 
Brown, Arianna 
Colbert, Hannah 
Darnall, Logan 
Dixon, Gracie 
Durham, Autumn 
Lewis, Gabby 
Melton, Reagan 
Rhone, Julia 
Rogers, Addison 
Shemwell, JaMaya 

Shewey, Alyssa 
Siegmund, Jesse 
Simpson, Madison 
Snodgrass, Maggie 
Wadley, Emily 
Waterhouse, Keena 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Simpson, Tyler 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Llarena, Christian 
Martin, Daniel 
Perry, Alexander 
Skinner, Alex 
Smith, Matthew 
Spears, Alex 
Thomas, Brayden 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Carrico, Hannah 
Colbert, Hannah 
Crane, Natalie 
Hatfield, Ashlyn 
Hatfield, Koryn 
Ireland, Madison 
Irving, DeChanel 
Lynch, Kenna 
Mack, Katie 
McAtee, Ann Marie 
Mize, Meaghan 
Morgan, Anna 
Oakley, Kali 
Redd, Libby 
Reynolds, Gina 
Richardson, Alyssa 
Shafer, Tiffany 
Smith, Kaylee 
Stevens, Brooklyn 
TenEyck, Raegan 
Thweatt, Sassy 
Weatherford, Hannah 
Woodall, Jordan 
Wyatt, Audrey 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Allen, Sydney 
Atwell, Katlin 
Boyd, Janiah 
Collins, Lydia M
Graves, Dominque 
Gray, Taylor 
Johnson, Emily 

McNichols, Hannah 
Mitchell, Megan C
Oliver, Kaitlyn  
Oliver, Lauren 
Taylor, Alyssa 
Walker, Katie Jo
Williamson, Chloe 
Wilson, Nyree 
Wright, Alexis 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Stevens, Brooklyn 
Teague, Emily 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Ahart, Nick 
Barnes, Connor 
Brown, Micah 
Bush, Tyson 
Ladd, Tyler 
Radford, Savion 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bush, Rylee 
Darnall, Logan 
Noffsinger, Emily 
Noland, Destiny 
Oliver, Breanna 
Simpson, Madison 
Slone, Katelyn 
Slone, Lakyn 
Wharton, Makayla 

Freshman
Football

Alexander, Ahamd 
Brown, Darrin 
Bush, Tyson 
Cunnigham, Christian 
Mcintosh, Zach 
Oldham, Chris 
Shemwell, Jordan 

Freshman
Volleyball

Allen, Sydney 
Boyd, Janiah 
Graves, Dominque 
McNichols, Hannah 
Williamson, Chloe 
Wilson, Nyree 
Wright, Alexis 


